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Joseph R. Biden 21 

Michael R. Bloomberg 

Pete Buttigieg 

Tulsi Gabbard 

Amy Klobuchar 

Deval Patrick 

Bernie Sanders 

Tom Steyer 

Elizabeth Warren 

Andrew Yang 

Write-In Totals 

Precinct Summary - 03/1012020 20:17 PM 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Pearl River, Mississippi 

336 9 

21 6 

315 3 

77.78% 18 3 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

18.52% 3 2 

0.00% 0 0 

3.70% 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

Page 1 of 3 



Summary Results Report 

Presidential Primary Election 

March 10, 2020 

STEEP HOllOW 3 

DEM United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

Tobey Bernard Bartee 

Jensen Bohren 

Mike Espy 

Write-In Totals 

REP United States President 
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Donald J. Trump 
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Carl Boyanton 19 

Robert L. Deming III 27 

Samuel Hickman 83 

Steven M. Palazzo 186 
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